A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP
TFT-LCD
Rev.O
ISSUE DATE
2022.09.27
PAGE
A4(210 X 297)

R PCB CO LTD
2 UL file number E207844
3 Type designation STM-9
4
Factory identification(if PWB is produced at more than one l
ocation)
-
5 Burning Test classification 94V-0
6
Others marking information as mentioned in individual E-File
number
NO. Printed Wire Board(S-PWB)
1 Company name
ELEC & ELTEK MULTI
LAYER PCB LTD
2 UL file number E54926
3 Type designation E3330HF4
4
Factory identification(if PWB is produced at more than one l
ocation)
-
5 Burning Test classification 94V-0
6
Others marking information as mentioned in individual E-File
number
BO
E
 F
or
 Q
ia
ng
fe
ng
Us
e
On
ly
On
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATEPRODUCT GROUP
Rev.OTFT- LCD PRODUCT
OF 40
2022.09.27
SPEC. TITLE
HV650QUB-F9L Product Specification
DAS-RD-2020014-A
SPEC. NUMBER
S8-64-AA-288 31
9.0 CRITICAL COMPONENT
NO. Printed Wire Board(C-PCB)
1 Company name
SUNTAK MULTILAYE
R PCB CO LTD
2 UL file number E207844
3 Type designation STM-9
4
Factory identification(if PWB is produced at more than one l
ocation)
-
5 Burning Test classification 94V-0
6
Others marking information as mentioned in individual E-File
number
NO. Printed Wire Board(C-PCB)
1 Company name
ELEC & ELTEK MULTI
LAYER PCB LTD
2 UL file number E54926
3 Type designation E3330HF4
4
Factory identification(if PWB is produced at more than one l
ocation)
-
5 Burning Test classification 94V-0
6
Others marking information as mentioned in individual E-File
number
BO
E
 F
or
 Q
ia
ng
fe
ng
Us
e
On
ly
On
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATEPRODUCT GROUP
Rev.OTFT- LCD PRODUCT
OF 40
2022.09.27
SPEC. TITLE
HV650QUB-F9L Product Specification
DAS-RD-2020014-A
SPEC. NUMBER
S8-64-AA-288
9.0 PRODUCT SERIAL NUMBER
MDL ID Naming Rule:
Item Size(mm)
Label 40*9
QR code 5.5*5.5
Remark:
1.  MDL ID
2. FG Code
3. Date
4. QR Code
1
2 3 4
40
9
XXXXXX              HV650QUB-F9K
069XXXXXXXXXXX000
BO
E
 F
or
 Q
ia
ng
fe
ng
Us
e
On
ly
On
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATEPRODUCT GROUP
Rev.OTFT- LCD PRODUCT
OF 40
2022.09.27
SPEC. TITLE